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Club : Atkin Grant & Lang SG
Discipline : ESP

AA

# T/0 Name CPSA

1 Mark Bowes [EE109720

2 Edward EE104712
Murrel

3= |Yes |David EE113616
Mennie

3= |Yes |Jason EE119703
Mclean

5= Ben Walker |[EE133625

5= Karl Hagan |EE93896

5= William EE111458
Hewland

8 Tristan EE114638
Yeomans

9= Matthew EE111701
Grimble

9= Michael EE140598
Smith

9= Steven Musk EE133041

12= David EE96459

Gooding
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A CPsA
Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

CPSA Registered Shoot July 2023
Date : 28/07/2023 09:00 - 28/07/2023 17:00
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12= Jaymie Sole EE127262
14 Paul Finney EE129151
15 |Yes |S
Sommerfeld
16 |Yes Stephen EE125410
Bowe

17= |Yes Fred Burnell EE108107

17= Nick Moss EE114600
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A CPsA
Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

A
Layout 1
Stand 1 2 3 4 5 6/ 7 8 9 10
Round 1| 2| 3| 4/ 5 6/ 7 8 9/10 11 12
Targets| 8 8 8 8 10 8 8 10 8/ 8 8 8
# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat Total
1 Nigel EE133640 A Veteran | 8 7 5 8 9| 8 8 6 7 8 8 8 90/ 100
Jeffery Mens
2= Ron EE54611 |A Veteran | 7 7 8 5 9 8 6 9 8 7/ 7/ 7 88/ 100
Salmon Mens
2= Yes |Samuel EE139450 A Senior 8 8 5 7 10 8 8 8 6 8 5 7 88/ 100
Scotchings Mens
4= |Yes Alan EE134975 A Senior 7 7 6 8 9 8 7 7/ 7 8 6/ 7 87/ 100
Meager Mens
4= John Taylor [EE140772 |A Senior 8 6 6 7 8 7/ 8 6/ 8 8 7 8 87/ 100
Mens
6 Jonathan |EE136268 A Senior 8 7 7 510 7, 7 7/ 6 8 8 6 86/ 100
Mills Mens
7= Brian EE104511 A Senior 8 7 4 510 8 7 5 8 8 7/ 8 85/ 100
Davies Mens
7= |Yes D Purchase A* Senior 7 8 7 6/10 7 6 7 6 7 6 8 85/ 100
Mens
9= James King EE120239 A Senior 8 7 7 6 10 6/ 7 7/ 4 8 7/ 7 84/ 100
Mens
9= |Yes M Parsons A* Senior 8 8 5 8 10 8 5 8 4 8 5 7 84/ 100
Mens
11 |Yes Philip EE71595 |A Veteran | 7 7 5 7 10 5 7 4 8 8| 7/ 8 83/ 100
Moran Mens
12= |Yes Alan EE67762 A Veteran| 7/ 7 5 7,10/ 7, 7 5 8 8 5 6/ 82/ 100
London Mens
12= Stephen EE95598 |A Veteran| 8 6 7 8/ 10/ 8 5 6 4 8 6 6/ 82/ 100
Francis Mens
14= Chris EE110240 A Senior 8 7 4 7 9 8 7 7 7 8 5 4 81/ 100
Mulhall Mens
14= |Yes Ray Janes |EE88843 A Veteran | 8 6 7, 5/ 9/ 4 7 9 5 8 6 7/ 81/ 100
Mens

14= |Yes Stephen EE129951 A Veteran | 8/ 8 2/ 8 10 6 6/ 8 5 8 7 5 81/ 100
Lawrence Mens
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17=
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27

28

Yes
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Yes

Stuart
Taylor
Wayne
Parker
David
Reading
Dean
Quince
Rob Wilson

Paul
Freeman
Trevor
Hearn
Darren
Wicklow
Alex Higgs

James
Mcalevey
Leon
Jaeggi
Adrian
Denny

EE85402

EE139534

EE111056
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EE136693
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EE143624
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A CPsA
Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

B
Layout 1
Stand 1 2 3 4 5 6/ 7/ 8 9 10
Round| 1/ 2 3| 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11|12
Targets| 8 8 8 8/ 10 8 8 10 8 8 8| 8
# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat Total
1 Geoffrey EE118474 B Veteran | 8 8 6 5 9 6 5 9 6 8 6 7 83/ 100
Darton Mens
2= |Yes Kevin Fairey |EE128264 B Veteran 8 7 4 5 7 8 7 6 7 8 8 7 82/ 100
Mens
2= Robert Francis|[EE90499 B Veteran | 7 7 8 6 9/ 7 6 7 6 8 5 6 82/ 100
Mens
4 Yes Richard EE137999 B Veteran | 7 8 6 6 10/ 6. 7 5 6/ 8 6 6 81/ 100
Hoskins Mens
5= John Robbins [EE133689 B Veteran | 8 8 6 7 9 6 6 6 6 8 6 4/ 80/ 100
Mens
5= Stephen EE145106 B Senior 7| 7 5/ 5 8 7 6/ 6/ 7 8 6 8 80/ 100
Blanchard Mens
7= Colin Meeks |EE100106 B Senior 8 7 5 7/, 9 7,6 3 5 8 7/ 7 79/ 100
Mens
7= Yes |David Bartlett |EE139117 B Senior 8 6 5 8 7 7/ 7 7 4 8 8 4 79/ 100
Mens
7= David Gale EE27617 |B Veteran | 8 8 5 4 8/ 6 7 7 6 6 7 7 79/ 100
Mens
7= Steven EE139439 B Senior 8 8 5 7,10 7 4 6/ 5 7 5 7/ 79/ 100
Thrower Mens
11= Yes Alen Robinson EE96426 B Veteran | 7, 3 4 6 10 8 4 7 7 8 7 6 77/ 100
Mens
11= Yes David Scarrott B* Veteran 8 7 4/ 4 10 7 5 5 4 8 7 8 77/ 100
Mens
11= |Yes Stephen EE73910 |B Veteran | 8 7 7 6 8/ 5 6 7 6 5 5 7 77/ 100
Murphy Mens
14= Yes Adam Holmes EE129281 B Senior 7 7/ 6/ 6/10 8/ 3| 7 5 7 5 5 76/ 100
Mens
14= Barrie Stewart|[EE38086 B Veteran | 8 6 5 7 10/ 8 2 7 6/ 8 4 5 76/ 100
Mens

14= Yes Donna Moran EE122001 B Veteran | 8 7 5 7/ 10 7 6 4 5 6 6 5 76/ 100
Ladies
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= Yes

Yes

Yes
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Yes

Paul Walker
Graham Hill
Nicholas
Warmington
Trevor Sharp
John
Quartermaine
D Pike

Denis Leahy
Pip Bayley
Michael
Beatwell
Christopher
White

Zoe Bruce
Brian Ashford
George Wilson
John Spafford
Peter Brown
Robert Parry
Neil Hogg
Philip King
Stephen

Crowley
Jeremy Pettit

EE117074

EE97529

EE131224

EE103903

EE130499

EE129282

EE121351

EE85329

EE73188

EE131101

EE31371

EE118026

EE101014

EE40071

EE104514

EE136649

EE107664

EE137814

EE148398
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Mens
Veteran
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Mens
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37= |Yes Gary Wright

37= Yes |Robert
Chamberlain

39= Brent Wright

39= Yes |Christine
Robinson

41 Andrew Lajer

EE131233

EE131962

EE143191

EE100283

EE88716

Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
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Mens
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A CPsA
Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

C
Layout 1
Stand 1 2 3 4 5 6/ 7 8 9 10
Round 1/ 2 3| 4/ 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
Targets| 8 8 8/ 8 10 8 8 10 8 8 8 8
# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat Total
1 Jamie Collins EE146977 |C Senior 8 5 6 8 7 5 7/ 5 6 8 5 8 78/ 100
Mens
2 Stephen EE89322 |C Veteran | 8 7, 7/ 6/10 3 7 5 5 7 4 7/ 76/ 100
Piper Mens
3 Yes AAmanda EE145323 C Senior 8 7 6 8 8 6/ 4 4 3 6 7 6/ 73/ 100
Tape-Murray Ladies
4 Paul Newell |[EE49964 |C Senior 8 7 6 510 6/ 3 3 5 8 5 6/ 72/ 100
Mens
5 Yes Gerry EE69217 |C Veteran | 7| 7, 5 6/ 9 3 4 5 5 6 7 7/ 71/ 100
Dunling Mens
6 Yes Amy Shores EE143391 |C Senior 7' 5/ 4 4 8 4 8 7 7 8 4 4 70/ 100
Ladies
7 Yes Pieter Le EE123158 C Veteran | 5 8 6/ 7 8/ 6 5 3 4 8 4 5 69/ 100
Roux Mens
8 David Nester EE144583 |C Senior 7/ 5 6 4 9 2 7 3/ 6 8 5 5 67/ 100
Mens
9 Yes Graham C* Veteran | 4 8 3| 4 7/ 8 3/ 8 4 6 6 5 66/ 100
Elliott
10 Nicholas EE145283 C Senior 7/ 7' 5 3 7 5 7 6 3 7 4 4 65/ 100
Gerasch Mens
11= Yes Andrew EE144455 C Senior 4 5 5 4 8 4 5 2 5 7 7 8 64/ 100
Brewer Mens
11= Yes Ian Radley |EE82485 |C Senior 6| 4 6 6 5 5 8 5 4 8 4 3 64/ 100
Mens
13 |Yes Mark Radley |[EE129705 |C Senior 7/ 4 2 4 8 7 5 5 7 4 5 5 63/ 100
Mens
14 Yes John EE104205 C Veteran | 6/ 8 5/ 5 8| 2 4 4 3 6 5 6 62/ 100
Eagleson Mens
15 David Hart |EE81655 |C Veteran | 5 7 4 6 6 4 3| 7 2 8 5 4 61/ 100
Mens
16 |Yes |Nick Gill EE127658 C Senior 5 5 5 6 9 2 2 7/ 5 8 3 3 60/ 100

Mens
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20
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22

23

24
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26

27

28

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

M Armstrong

Keith Hunt |EE147707

William EE123137
Burrows
Paul Andreff EE146698

T Flemons

Christopher |EE129373
Newman
Mr RC Hollier EE102057

Andrew EE142929
Weller

Phillip EE87108
Thompson

Gary Brown |EE148712

R Hughes

Sudhir Khatri EE147794

C*

C*

C*

C

C

C*

C*

C

Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
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Senior
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Senior
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Ladies
# T/0
1 Yes
2 Yes
3

4 Yes
5 Yes

Name CPSA
Donna Moran EE122001
Amanda EE145323
Tape-Murray
Zoe Bruce EE131101
Amy Shores EE143391
Christine EE100283
Robinson

Layout
Stand
Round
Targets

Class |Cat

B

C

B

Veteran
Ladies
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Ladies
Veteran
Ladies

N |

N

[c Bl IES

N (U1

(o]l 2RN]

1

8 9 10
10/ 11/ 12

8

6

6

8

6

7

8

5

6
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71/
70/

63/

100

100

100

100

100

>

/

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association



Page 11 of 24 (28/07/2023 16:24)
/
)

A CPsA
Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

Mens
Layout 1
Stand 1 2 3 4 5 6/ 7 8 9 10
Round| 1| 2| 3| 4 5 6/ 7 8 9/10 11 12
Targets| 8 8 8 8/ 10 8 8 10 8 8 8| 8
# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat Total
1 Mark Bowes |EE109720 AA Veteran | 7/ 7 8 8 10/ 8 8 9 8 8 7 8 96/ 100
Mens
2 Edward EE104712 AA Senior 8 7 6 7, 10 8 7 10 7 8 8 8 94/ 100
Murrell Mens
3= Yes David Mennie EE113616 AA Senior 8 8 6 8/ 10 8 5 7/ 8 8 8 8 92/ 100
Mens
3= Yes |Jason Mclean |[EE119703 |AA Senior 8 8 7 6, 9 8 8 7 8 8 7 8 92/ 100
Mens
5= Ben Walker EE133625 AA Senior 8 8 5 6 9 8 8 9 8 8 7 7 91/ 100
Mens
5= Karl Hagan EE93896 AA Senior 8 8 8 6/10 6/ 8 9 8 8 5 7 91/ 100
Mens
5= William EE111458 AA Senior 8 8 5 4/ 10 8 8 9 7 8 8 8 91/ 100
Hewland Mens
8 Nigel Jeffery |[EE133640 A Veteran | 8 7 5 8 9/ 8 8 6 7 8 8 8 90/ 100
Mens
9= Ron Salmon |EE54611 A Veteran | 7/ 7 8 5 9| 8 6 9 8 7 7 7/ 88/ 100
Mens
9= Yes Samuel EE139450 A Senior 8 8 5 7/10 8 8 8 6 8 5 7 88/ 100
Scotchings Mens
9= Tristan EE114638 AA Senior 8 8 6 6 10 7 7 7 7 8 7 7 88/ 100
Yeomans Mens
12= |Yes Alan Meager |EE134975 A Senior 7/ 7 6/ 8 9 8 7/ 7 7 8 6 7 87/ 100
Mens
12= John Taylor EE140772 |A Senior 8 6 6 7/ 8 7/ 8 6/ 8 8 7 8 87/ 100
Mens
12= Matthew EE111701 AA Senior 7/ 8 5/ 810 7 7/, 9 6 6/ 6 8 87/ 100
Grimble Mens
12= Michael Smith |[EE140598 |AA Senior 7 8 5 7,10 7/ 7| 8 8 4 8 8 87/ 100
Mens
12= Steven Musk |EE133041 |AA Senior 8 7 6 7/10 7/ 8 8 7 8 4/ 7 87/ 100

Mens
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17=

20=

20=

20=

23=

23=

23=

26=

26=

26=

29=

29=

29=

29=

33=

33=

33=

33=

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

David
Gooding
Jaymie Sole
Jonathan Mills
Brian Davies
D Purchase
Paul Finney
James King

M Parsons

S Sommerfeld
Geoffrey
Darton

Philip Moran
Stephen Bowe
Alan London
Kevin Fairey
Robert Francis
Stephen
Francis

Chris Mulhall
Ray Janes
Richard
Hoskins

Stephen
Lawrence

EE96459

EE127262

EE136268

EE104511

EE129151

EE120239

EE118474

EE71595

EE125410

EE67762

EE128264

EE90499

EE95598

EE110240

EE88843

EE137999

EE129951

AA

A*

AA*

Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

86/
86/
86/
85/
85/
85/
84/
84/
84/
83/
83/
83/
82/
82/
82/
82/
81/
81/
81/

81/

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100
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37=

37=

37=

37=

41=

41=

41=

41=

48=

48=

48=

51=

51=

51=

51=

55=

55=

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

John Robbins |EE133689
Stephen EE145106
Blanchard

Stuart Taylor EE85402

Wayne Parker EE139534
Colin Meeks |EE100106
David Bartlett [EE139117
David Gale EE27617

David Reading EE111056
Dean Quince |EE110569
Rob Wilson EE136693
Steven EE139439
Thrower

Fred Burnell |EE108107
Jamie Collins |EE146977
Nick Moss EE114600
Alen Robinson |[EE96426

David Scarrott

Paul Freeman |[EE105062
Stephen EE73910

Murphy

Adam Holmes |[EE129281

Barrie Stewart|EE38086

AA

AA

B*

Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens

10

10

10

10

10

80/
80/
80/
80/
79/
79/
79/
79/
79/
79/
79/
78 /
78 /
78 /
77 /
77 /
77 /
77 /
76 /

76 /

100

100

100
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100

100
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55=

55=

59=

59=

59=

59=

63=

63=

65=

65=

65=

65=

69=

71=

73=

73=

73=

73=

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Paul Walker
Stephen Piper
Graham Hill
Nicholas
Warmington
Trevor Hearn
Trevor Sharp
Darren
Wicklow

John
Quartermaine
Alex Higgs
Denis Leahy
James
Mcalevey

Pip Bayley
Michael
Beatwell

Paul Newell
Christopher
White

Gerry Dunling
Brian Ashford
George Wilson

John Spafford

Peter Brown

EE117074

EE89322

EE97529

EE131224

EE37612

EE103903

EE143624

EE130499

EE125603

EE129282

EE112818

EE121351

EE85329

EE49964

EE73188

EE69217

EE31371

EE118026

EE101014

EE40071

Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens

10

10

10

10

10

76 /
76 /
75/
75/
75/
75/
74/
74/
73/
73/
73/
73/
72/
72/
71/
71/
70/
70/
70/

70/

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100
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73=

78=

78=

78=

78=

82=

82=

84

85

86=

86=

86=

86=

90=

90=

92=

92=

94

95

96

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Robert Parry
Neil Hogg
Philip King
Pieter Le Roux
Stephen
Crowley
David Nester
Leon Jaeggi
Jeremy Pettit
Nicholas
Gerasch
Andrew
Brewer

Gary Wright
Ian Radley
Robert
Chamberlain
Brent Wright
Mark Radley
Andrew Lajer
John Eagleson
David Hart
Nick Gill

M Armstrong

EE104514

EE136649

EE107664

EE123158

EE137814

EE144583

EE101969

EE148398

EE145283

EE144455

EE131233

EE82485

EE131962

EE143191

EE129705

EE88716

EE104205

EE81655

EE127658

C*

Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens

10

70 /
69 /
69 /
69 /
69 /
67/
67/
66 /
65 /
64 /
64 /
64 /
64 /
63/
63/
62/
62/
61/
60 /

58 /

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100
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97= |Yes
97= |Yes
99= |Yes
99= |Yes
101=

101= Yes

103 |Yes
104 |Yes
105 |Yes
106 |Yes
107 |Yes
108

Keith Hunt EE147707
William EE123137
Burrows

Paul Andreff |EE146698
T Flemons

Adrian Denny EE67818

Christopher  |EE129373
Newman

Mr RC Hollier |EE102057
Andrew Weller|EE142929
Phillip EE87108
Thompson

Gary Brown | EE148712
R Hughes

Sudhir Khatri |[EE147794

C*

C*

C

Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens

57/
57/
56 /
56 /
55/
55/
51/
50/
46 /
44 /
41/

32/

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100
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A CPsA
Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

Senior
Layout 1
Stand 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
Round| 1| 2| 3| 4 5 6/ 7 8| 9/10 11 12
Targets| 8 8 8 8/ 10 8 8 10 8 8 8| 8
# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat Total
1 Edward EE104712 AA Senior 8 7 6 7 10 8 7 10/ 7/ 8 8 8| 94/ 100
Murrell Mens
2= Yes |David Mennie EE113616 AA Senior 8 8 6 810 8 5 7 8 8 8 8 92/ 100
Mens
2= Yes |Jason Mclean |[EE119703 AA Senior 8 8 7 6/ 9 8 8 7 8 8 7/ 8 92/ 100
Mens
4= Ben Walker |EE133625 |AA Senior 8 8 5 6/ 9 8 8 9 8 8 7 7/ 91/ 100
Mens
4= Karl Hagan |EE93896 |AA Senior 8 8 8 6 10 6 8 9 8 8 5 7 91/ 100
Mens
4= William EE111458 AA Senior 8 8 5 410 8 8 9/ 7 8 8 8/ 91/ 100
Hewland Mens
7= Yes Samuel EE139450 A Senior 8 8 5 7/10 8 8 8 6 8 5 7/ 88/ 100
Scotchings Mens
7= Tristan EE114638 AA Senior 8 8 6 6/10 7 7 7 7 8 7/ 7/ 88/ 100
Yeomans Mens
9= Yes Alan Meager EE134975 A Senior 7/ 7 6/ 8 9 8 7/ 7/ 7 8 6 7 87/ 100
Mens
9= John Taylor |EE140772 A Senior 8 6 6 7 8 7 8 6 8 8 7 8 87/ 100
Mens
9= Matthew EE111701 AA Senior 7/ 8 5 8 10 7 7 9 6 6/ 6 8 87/ 100
Grimble Mens
9= Michael EE140598 AA Senior 7/ 8 5/ 7,10 7 7/ 8/ 8 4/ 8 8 87/ 100
Smith Mens
9= Steven Musk |[EE133041 AA Senior 8 7 6 7/10 7, 8 8 7 8 4/ 7/ 87/ 100
Mens
14= David EE96459 |AA Senior 8 8 6 7 9 5 5 8 8 8 6 8 86/ 100
Gooding Mens
14= Jaymie Sole EE127262 AA Senior 8 5 7 610 8 7 6 6 7 8 8 86/ 100
Mens
14= Jonathan EE136268 A Senior 8 7 7 510 7, 7 7 6 8 8 6/ 8/ 100

Mills Mens
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17=

19=

19=

19=

22

23

24=

24=

26=

26=

26=

26=

26=

31=

31=

33

34

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Brian Davies EE104511
D Purchase

James King |EE120239
M Parsons

S

Sommerfeld

Stephen EE125410
Bowe

Chris Mulhall |[EE110240
Stephen EE145106
Blanchard

Wayne EE139534
Parker

Colin Meeks |EE100106
David EE139117
Bartlett

Dean Quince EE110569
Rob Wilson EE136693
Steven EE139439
Thrower

Jamie Collins EE146977
Nick Moss EE114600
Paul EE105062
Freeman

Adam EE129281
Holmes

Graham Hill |EE97529

Trevor Hearn EE37612

A*

A*

AA*

AA

Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

85 /
85 /
84 /
84 /
84 /
83/
81/
80 /
80 /
79/
79/
79/
79/
79/
78 /
78/
77/
76 /
75/

75/

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

>

/

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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41

42

43

44

45

46

47=

47=

50=

52

53=

55

56

Yes

Yes

Yes
Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Darren
Wicklow
Amanda
Tape-Murray
D Pike

Denis Leahy

Paul Newell
Zoe Bruce
Amy Shores
Stephen
Crowley
David Nester
Nicholas
Gerasch
Andrew
Brewer

Gary Wright
Ian Radley
Brent Wright
Mark Radley
Nick Gill

Paul Andreff
T Flemons
Andrew

Weller
Gary Brown

EE143624

EE145323

EE129282

EE49964

EE131101

EE143391

EE137814

EE144583

EE145283

EE144455

EE131233

EE82485

EE143191

EE129705

EE127658

EE146698

EE142929

EE148712

C*

C*

Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens

[$20()]

10

74 /

73/

72/
71/
70/
69 /
67/
65 /
64 /
64 /
64 /
63/
63/
60 /
56 /
56 /
50 /

44 /

100

100

100
100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

>

/

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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57

58

Yes R Hughes C*

Sudhir Khatri EE147794 |C

Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens

6/ 7/ 4 2 6/ 0 6 2/ 1 4 0 3 41/ 100

6/ 1/ 201 2 8 1 0 2 3 4

1

2 32/ 100

>y

/

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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Veteran
Layout
Stand
Round
Targets
# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat
1 Mark Bowes |EE109720 AA Veteran
Mens
2 Nigel Jeffery |EE133640 A Veteran
Mens
3 Ron Salmon |EE54611 A Veteran
Mens
4 Paul Finney EE129151 AA Veteran
Mens
5= Geoffrey EE118474 B Veteran
Darton Mens
5= Yes |Philip Moran |EE71595 A Veteran
Mens
7= Yes Alan London |EE67762 |A Veteran
Mens
7= Yes Kevin Fairey |EE128264 B Veteran
Mens
7= Robert Francis|[EE90499 B Veteran
Mens
7= Stephen EE95598 |A Veteran
Francis Mens
11= Yes Ray Janes EE88843 |A Veteran
Mens
11= Yes Richard EE137999 B Veteran
Hoskins Mens
11= Yes Stephen EE129951 A Veteran
Lawrence Mens
14= John Robbins |EE133689 B Veteran
Mens
14= Stuart Taylor EE85402 |A Veteran
Mens
16= David Gale EE27617 B Veteran

Mens

oA~ N

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

(el NEN

N U1

(o< B3N]

1

8 9 10
10| 11 12

8

8

8

8

7

8

8

8

8

Total
96 /

90 /
88/
85/
83/
83/
82/
82/
82/
82/
81/
81/
81/
80/
80/

79/

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

>

/

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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18

19=

19=

22=

22=

22=

26=

26=

28

29=

29=

29=

32

33=

33=

35=

35=

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

David Reading EE111056
Fred Burnell |EE108107
Alen Robinson EE96426
David Scarrott

Stephen EE73910
Murphy

Barrie Stewart|EE38086
Donna Moran |EE122001
Paul Walker |EE117074
Stephen Piper |[EE89322
Nicholas EE131224

Warmington
Trevor Sharp |EE103903

John EE130499
Quartermaine

Alex Higgs EE125603
James EE112818
Mcalevey

Pip Bayley EE121351
Michael EE85329
Beatwell

Christopher |EE73188

White
Gerry Dunling |[EE69217

Brian Ashford |[EE31371

George Wilson EE118026

A

AA

B

B*

Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Ladies
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens

10

10

10

10

10

10

79/
78 /
77 /
77 /
77/
76 /
76 /
76 /
76 /
75/
75/
74/
73/
73/
73/
72/
71/
71/
70/

70/

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

>

/

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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35

35

35

40

40

40

43

44=
44=

46

47

48

48

50

51

52

52

54

54

56

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

John Spafford EE101014
Peter Brown |EE40071

Robert Parry |EE104514
Neil Hogg EE136649
Philip King EE107664
Pieter Le Roux EE123158
Leon Jaeggi EE101969

Graham Elliott
Jeremy Pettit |[EE148398

Robert EE131962
Chamberlain

Christine EE100283
Robinson

Andrew Lajer EE88716

John Eagleson EE104205

David Hart EE81655
M Armstrong

Keith Hunt EE147707
William EE123137
Burrows

Adrian Denny EE67818

Christopher |EE129373
Newman
Mr RC Hollier |[EE102057

C*

Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Ladies
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100
100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

>

/

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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—
Z N,

4 CPSA
Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

57 Yes Phillip EE87108 |C Veteran | 4 5 5 2 6 2 5 4 4 4 2 3 46/ 100
Thompson Mens



